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60

70

80

90

0+000 0+030

P
la
ng
re
ns
e

GT1 BN6

Gjærde

Byggegrense

80

85

85

7
0

BN6

BN4

H.O.H PROFIL: Snitt 2 Turveg

60

70

80

90

0+000 0+039

GT1 BN6BN4

Gjærde

ByggegrenseByggegrense

4,0 4,0

2,0

10,0

Snitt turveg GT1
Utarbeida av:

Galteråsen næringsområde, gnr. 137 bnr. 804 mfl.
Alver kommune
Nasjonal arealplan-ID 4631_2021002

Siste revisjonsdato 17.03.2023

Kartmålestokk:
1:250

Arkformat:
A3

1 av 1

1

2

Senterlinje
turvegPlan M=:1000


	Sheets and Views
	A3 Snitt turveg


